	/
L1200024220	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500221679725
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/16/1201024010 **480.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	12 FEB 15 PT I
Office Use Only	
	B. BOSTICK FEB 2 0 2012 EXAMINER

DAVID F. CLICK

ATTORNEY AT LAW SUITE 15, PARKWAY PLAZA B10 SATURN STREET JUPITER, FLORIDA 33477

TELEPHONE (561) 747-7077 FAX (561) 747-1001 WWW.click-law.com

ADMITTED IN FL, CT, ME & MD BOARD CERTIFIED IN WILLS, TRUSTS & ESTATES

> Registration Section Division of Corporations Department of State P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

February 10, 2012

Dear Sir:

Enclosed are Articles of Organization for E & I Management Services III, LLC E & I Management Services IV, LLC and E & I Management Services V, LLC together with a check for \$480.00.

Please arrange to have the Articles filed as promptly as possible, and return to us a certified copy. If there is any problem or question, please contact me immediately.

The check for \$480.00 represents the following charges for each LLC:

Filing Fee Certified Copy Designation of Resident Agent Certificate of Status

TOTAL

Thank you for your cooperation.

Very truly yours, Neis Z. Chu

\$100.00

\$160.00

30.00

25.00

5.00

5

믕

 $\sim$ 

DFC/KC enclosures

.

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

E & I Management Services IV, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

> 5723 High Flyer Road South Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida Street address of the registered agent are:

> N

\_\_\_\_ ت

C

DRIDA

Mark D. Blount 5723 High Flyer Road South Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608. H 5. METABASSEE. provided for in Chapter 608.

Mark D: Blount

Mark D. Blount

ARTICLE IV - Managing Member:

The name and address of the Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM

Mark D. Blount 5723 High Flyer Road South Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$ \$17.155, F.S.)